Director of Athletics

Anthony Morales

Fall Sports Asst. A.D’s

M Bloodworth, Megan Read, C Smith
Head Coaches

Fall Sports

Cheer- Shawna Perez

Men’s Cross Country- Ben Alberry
Womens Cross Country — R. Magni
Football- Dustin Davis

Women’s Golf- Marcus Guzman
Women’s Tennis- Katie Daly

Men’s Water Polo- Ryan Hill
Women’s Water Polo- Daci Hughes
Women’s Volleyball- Johanna Perez
Winter Sports

Men’s Basketball- Marcus Guzman
Women'’s Basketball-Mike Bloodworth
Men’s Soccer- Alan Brafman
Women’s Soccer- Victor Jerez
Men’s Wrestling- TBA

Women’s Wrestling- R.D. Noel
Spring Sports

Baseball- Cody Smith

Men’s Golf- Marcus Guzman
Softball- Kristina Sewell

Men’s Tennis- Katie Daly

Men'’s Track- Ben Alberry

Women’s Track — Riccardo Magni
Men’s Swimming- Bilena Brafman
Women’s Swimming — Dennis Harpster
Men'’s Volleyball- Ralph Quintana
Athletic Trainer

Mike Vandenbroek

Plant Lead
Dan Mather
Grounds
Jose Gamino

Principal

Shanda Herrera
Assistant Principals
Paul Collier

Greg Dickinson
Merrie Okie-Golden
Kevin llac

Activities Director
Lisa Walters
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2022-2023 PVHS Womens' Tennis Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Team Time
Tuesday 08/16/22 Orcutt Acad. HS scrimmage  PVHS Varsity 4:00
PYHS H 4:00
Thursday 08/18/22 Righetti HS RHS Varsity 3:00
PVHS WV 4:00
Tuesday 08/23/22 Templeton HS PVHS Varsity 4:00
TennisRanch JV 3:00
Friday 08/26/22 Centennial (Bak) PVHS Varsity 3:00
Tuesday 08/30/22 Morro Bay HS PVHS Varsity 4:00
MBHS WV 3:00
Thursday 09/01/22 Cabrillo HS PVHS Varsity 4:00
CHS 1\ 3:00
Tuesday 09/06/22 Santa Maria HS Minami Park  Varsity 4:00
PVHS 1\ 4:00
Thursday 09/08/22 Nipomo HS NHS Varsity 3:00
PVHS WV 4:00
Tuesday 09/13/22 Orcutt Academy HS PVHS Varsity 4:00
OAHS #H 3:00
Thursday 09/15/22 Lompoc HS PVHS Varsity 4:00
LHS v 3:00
Tuesday 09/20/22 Mission College Prep HS Sin. Park Varsity 3:00
PES M 4:00
Thursday 09/22/22 Morro Bay HS MBHS Varsity 3:00
PVHS WV 4:00
Tuesday 09/27/22 Cabrillo HS CHS Varsity 3:00
PVHS WV 4:00
Thursday 09/29/22 Santa Maria HS PVHS Varsity 4:00
Minami Park JV 4:00
Tuesday 10/04/22 Nipomo HS PVHS Varsity 3:00
NHS v 3:00
Thursday 10/06/22 Orcutt Academy HS Alan Hanc. Varsity 3:00
PyHS #H 3:00
Tuesday 10/11/22  Lompoc HS LHS Varsity 3:00
PVHS WV 3:00
Thursday 10/13/22 Mission College Prep HS PVHS Varsity 3:00
Wednesday 10/19/22 CCAA Ocean Leag. Prelims Morro Bay Varsity TBA
Thursday 10/20/22 CCAA Ocean League Finals ~ Morro Bay Varsity TBA
Playoffs Team 10/25, 10/27, 11/1, 11/8 Coaching Staff
Individ. Individuals ~ 11/4-5 Katie Daly
Section Individuals ~ 11/11-12 Sierra Puntorno-
Regional Team 11/18-19 Carlberg
Israel Quinones
l8J/pld0a/t2ezd kdaly@smjuhsd.org

spuntorno-
carlberg@smjuhsd.org
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